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Fall 2014 Career Fairs and Events - Career Fair Tips

Career Expo Kick-off Party

Tuesday, September 16, 2014
LSC Mall Area
11 AM – 1 PM

Meet the Firms Night

Tuesday, September 16, 2014
LSC Ballroom
6:00 PM - 8:30 PM
Students: Click here to see who has registered
Employers: Click here to register

Career Expo and Graduate/Professional School Fair

Wednesday, September 24, 2014
Bernard Johnson Coliseum
10 AM – 2 PM
Students: Click here to see who has registered
Employers: Click here to register

Mock Interview Day

Thursday, October 2, 2014
Career Services, AB IV – Suite 210
9 AM - 4 PM

Fall Teacher Job Fair

Wednesday, October 8, 2014
Bernard Johnson Coliseum
9 AM – 12 PM
Students: Click here to see who has registered
Employers: Click here to register

Victim Studies Career Fair

Thursday, October 16, 2014
Criminal Justice Building - Lobby
10 AM – 2 PM
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Business & Community Relations Panel

Date: Wednesday, November 5th
Time: 3pm - 4:20pm
Location:LSC Room 315

Public & Governmental Services Panel

Date: Wednesday, November 5th
Time: 3pm - 4:20pm
Location: Criminal Justice Courtroom

Education & Social Services Panel

Date: Thursday, November 6
Time: 11am - 12:20pm
Location: College of Education Building

STEM & Health Sciences Panel

Date: Thursday, November 6
Time: 2pm - 3:20pm
Location: LSC Room 315

Spring 2015 Career Fairs and Events

Learning to Lead

Wednesday, January 21, 2015
Mafrige Auditorium
3:30 PM - 5 PM

ASET (Agricultural Sciences and Engineering Technology) and STEM (Sciences, Technology,

 Engineering, and Mathematics) Fair

Thursday, February 5, 2015
LSC Ballroom
10 AM – 2 PM

Mock Interview Day

Wednesday, February 4, 2015
Career Services, AB IV – Suite 210
9 AM – 4 PM

COBA Business Career Fair

Tuesday, February 10, 2015
LSC Ballroom
9:30 AM – 2:30 PM

Summer Camp Job Fair

Wednesday, February 18, 2015
LSC Mall Area
10 AM – 2 PM

Criminal Justice Job Fair

Wednesday, March 4, 2015
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LSC Ballroom
10 AM - 2 PM

Spring Teacher Job Fair

Wednesday, March 18, 2015
Bernard Johnson Coliseum
9 AM – 12 PM

Health Sciences Career Fair

Wednesday, April 1, 2015
LSC Ballroom
9:30 AM – 12:30 PM

Etiquette Dinner

Wednesday, April 8, 2015
LSC Ballroom
5:30 PM – 8:30 PM
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